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Women / 3 / L3 s1 g1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Wylie222
LaFleur's Largo

9.700 9.700 9.4009.500 38.300
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Victoria Yinger403
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.550 9.4509.525 38.125
2 2 1 1 2 

2 

Kailey Bode299
Top Contenders

9.425 9.300 9.0008.950 36.675
3 4 3 3 3 

3 

Josie Hilliker559
Brandy Johnson's

8.650 9.400 8.7008.375 35.125
6 3 7 5 4 

4 

Sophia Battaglia103
Starlight Gymnastics

8.600 9.150 8.6258.650 35.025
7T 5 4 7 5 

5 

Alexis Ellsworth342
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.000 8.050 8.7758.525 34.350
4T 7 6 4 6 

6 

Alyssa Lees267
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 8.300 8.6757.900 33.875
4T 6 8 6 7 

7 

Katie Miller535
Top Flight BobSierra

8.250 8.000 7.6507.750 31.650
10T 8 9 10 8 

8 

Giselle Widener484
North Port 

8.600 5.900 6.4757.450 28.425
7T 10 10 12 9 

9 

Isabella Leto534
Top Flight BobSierra

7.900 7.000 6.7006.500 28.100
12 9 12 11 10 

10 

Charlotte Rose Sinclair207
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 0.000 8.3508.550 25.350
9 11T 5 8 11 

11 

Emery Neyer199
LaFleur's Largo

8.250 0.000 7.8506.600 22.700
10T 11T 11 9 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s1 g2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Casey Thor568
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 9.125 9.0508.850 36.225
6 3 3T 1 1 

1 

Andrea Fernandez234
Broadway

9.000 9.450 8.7258.850 36.025
8 1 3T 4 2 

2 

Jasmine Tran571
Brandy Johnson's

9.300 9.175 8.9508.550 35.975
5 2 8 3 3 

3 

Hailey Andress434
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.350 8.550 9.0009.000 35.900
3T 8 1T 2 4 

4 

Erin Hauser184
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 9.000 8.5508.700 35.700
1 4 7 7T 5 

5 

Morgan Turner217
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.800 8.6509.000 35.350
9 5T 1T 5 6 

6 

Nora Blondell256
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.400 8.425 8.5508.725 35.100
2 9 6 7T 7 

7 

Bela Nieves356
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.850 8.625 8.5758.800 34.850
10 7 5 6 8 

8 

Lochlyn Crowell261
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.175 7.800 8.3258.300 33.600
7 10 9 12 9 

9 

Gia Hafner180
LaFleur's Largo

8.575 8.800 8.3507.650 33.375
11 5T 12 11 10 

10 

Leah Chifulini476
North Port 

8.100 7.425 8.4758.000 32.000
12 11 11 9 11 

11 

Kaelyn Knapp190
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 0.000 8.4508.100 25.900
3T 12 10 10 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s1 g3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kensley Spicer396
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.400 9.1509.350 37.250
3T 2T 1 1T 1 

1 

Emily Loggins127
Starlight Gymnastics

9.550 9.400 8.9509.000 36.900
2 2T 4 4 2 

2 

Jazlyn Gonzalez556
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 9.200 8.8009.100 36.450
3T 4 3 5 3 

3 

Lilia Schanck361
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.200 9.075 9.1508.850 36.275
5 7 6 1T 4 

4 

Michelle Arroyo412
Top Contenders

8.750 9.100 9.1259.275 36.250
8 6 2 3 5 

5 

Jemma Cavender549
Brandy Johnson's

9.600 9.500 8.2008.750 36.050
1 1 7 10T 6 

6 

Kylie Williams323
Top Contenders

8.600 9.125 8.6508.900 35.275
11 5 5 6T 7 

7 

Scout Allen541
Brandy Johnson's

8.700 8.600 8.6508.250 34.200
9T 8 9T 6T 8 

8 

Claire Sealy276
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.075 8.450 8.0258.550 34.100
6 10 8 12 9 

9 

Addison Smalley208
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.475 8.6507.600 33.775
7 9 12 6T 10 

10 

Stella Whitesides584
North Port 

8.425 7.750 8.3758.250 32.800
12 11 9T 9 11 

11 

Allison Weisler482
North Port 

8.700 6.325 8.2008.200 31.425
9T 12 11 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s1 g4
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Trotter399
Lakewood Ranch

9.825 9.650 9.3258.900 37.700
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kristian LoBianco310
Top Contenders

9.450 9.575 9.1508.800 36.975
4 2 4T 2T 2 

2 

Gabi DeClemente115
Starlight Gymnastics

9.600 9.275 8.9008.850 36.625
2 4 3 5T 3T

3T

Kyla King419
New Wave

9.225 9.375 9.0259.000 36.625
7 3 1 4 3T

3T

Samantha Tepfer398
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.000 9.1508.600 36.300
3 6T 7 2T 5 

5 

Lilly Cole168
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 9.000 8.7508.725 35.825
5 6T 6 7T 6 

6 

Abby Hitchcock237
Broadway

9.000 9.100 8.9008.150 35.150
10 5 8 5T 7 

7 

Amiah Lafaille479
North Port 

9.100 8.650 8.5008.800 35.050
9 8 4T 9 8 

8 

Trina May196
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.200 8.7507.950 34.100
8 9 9 7T 9 

9 

Raegan Crotty172
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 7.575 8.3257.850 32.450
11 10 10 10 10 

10 

Charley Crotty171
LaFleur's Largo

9.275 0.000 7.4507.800 24.525
6 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s1 g5
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Stasny397
Lakewood Ranch

9.950 9.625 9.4759.700 38.750
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Fallon Fields375
Lakewood Ranch

9.800 9.375 9.4758.800 37.450
2 3 4 1T 2 

2 

Kaiya Weaver219
LaFleur's Largo

9.525 9.200 8.5509.300 36.575
3 4 2 7 3 

3 

Matilda Killeen125
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 9.000 9.0008.400 35.300
9 5 7 3T 4 

4 

India Thornton213
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.975 8.8508.200 35.025
7T 6 9T 5 5 

5 

Maddie Comerford169
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 7.750 9.0009.050 35.000
6 10 3 3T 6 

6 

Jayla Davis329
Future Flipz

9.000 8.500 8.5008.300 34.300
7T 7 8 8 7 

7 

Taliyah Santee285
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 8.200 8.7258.000 34.175
5 8 11 6 8 

8 

Drew Johnson332
Future Flipz

9.300 8.025 7.8008.525 33.650
4 9 6 11 9 

9 

Ella Savchenko481
North Port 

8.700 6.750 7.8258.200 31.475
10 11 9T 10 10 

10 

Makenna Ross142
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 9.400 8.3508.700 26.450
11 2 5 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s1 g6
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izzy Quickstad137
Starlight Gymnastics

9.500 9.300 9.0509.500 37.350
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Matilda Adams101
Starlight Gymnastics

9.575 9.500 9.1509.000 37.225
1 1 4T 1 2 

2 

Emme Farrell305
Top Contenders

9.250 8.925 8.5009.425 36.100
4 5 2 10 3 

3 

Marilyn Iwanski442
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.075 8.800 9.0008.950 35.825
6T 6 6 3 4 

4 

Kennedy Samuel275
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.125 9.100 8.8508.625 35.700
5 3 8 4 5 

5 

Addyson Koo266
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 9.050 8.5759.125 35.550
9 4 3 8 6 

6 

Quinn Carlson227
Broadway

8.750 8.675 8.6759.000 35.100
10 7 4T 6 7 

7 

Riley Brower257
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.300 8.450 8.5508.700 35.000
3 9 7 9 8 

8 

Emily Heeter122
Starlight Gymnastics

9.075 8.500 8.8008.600 34.975
6T 8 9 5 9 

9 

Tahlia Newton-Parquette355
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.025 7.950 8.6508.550 34.175
8 10 10 7 10 

10 

Ashley Del Pozo532
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 7.800 6.6006.450 29.400
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s2 g1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Jendro382
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.600 9.3759.725 38.400
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Riley Rotroff248
Broadway

9.400 9.525 9.2508.850 37.025
2 3T 6T 3 2 

2 

Addison Foust235
Broadway

9.200 9.650 9.0509.075 36.975
5T 1 4 6T 3 

3 

Alexa Tse214
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 9.525 9.0509.300 36.625
8T 3T 3 6T 4 

4 

Taylin Hansen557
Brandy Johnson's

9.300 8.925 8.9009.325 36.450
3 6 2 9 5 

5 

Shelby Chapman229
Broadway

8.750 9.375 9.0758.850 36.050
8T 5 6T 4T 6 

6 

Lorena Diaz440
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.200 8.100 9.0758.925 35.300
5T 9 5 4T 7 

7 

Fabiana Botarelli324
Future Flipz

9.250 8.400 9.0007.850 34.500
4 7 11 8 8 

8 

Tessa Brunelle325
Future Flipz

8.950 8.175 8.8008.325 34.250
7 8 8 10 9 

9 

Christina Thurston279
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.700 7.900 9.3008.000 33.900
10 10T 10 2 10 

10 

Vicky Alamo503
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.550 7.900 8.0257.700 32.175
11 10T 12 11 11 

11 

Hannah Hughes478
North Port 

8.200 5.750 7.5008.150 29.600
12 12 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s2 g2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Ward401
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.525 9.3259.225 37.775
1 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Gal Lawental Schori446
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.500 9.450 9.2509.350 37.550
2 2T 1T 3 2 

2 

Gianna Spence211
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.750 9.0509.350 36.450
5 7 1T 5 3 

3 

Giuliana Marcialis240
Broadway

9.175 9.425 8.9008.875 36.375
7 4 7 7T 4 

4 

Jaelin Morrisawa312
Top Contenders

9.150 9.150 9.3008.700 36.300
8 5 9 2 5 

5 

Saribel Vina280
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 9.025 9.0758.925 36.025
9 6 6 4 6 

6 

Finley Crowell260
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.350 8.700 8.7508.800 35.600
3T 8 8 9 7 

7 

Rosalie Denelsbeck231
Broadway

8.900 9.450 7.9009.225 35.475
10 2T 3T 11 8 

8 

Emily Watkins322
Top Contenders

9.200 8.125 8.7258.975 35.025
6 10T 5 10 9 

9 

Gracie Daniels262
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.350 8.125 9.0258.350 34.850
3T 10T 10T 6 10 

10 

Audrey Hayde263
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.650 8.600 8.9008.350 34.500
11 9 10T 7T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s2 g3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lila Dickey374
Lakewood Ranch

9.725 9.800 9.5759.725 38.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Viktoria Sayre317
Top Contenders

9.300 9.675 9.4259.275 37.675
7 2 2 2 2 

2 

Layla Pickard201
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.325 8.9009.250 36.875
3 5 3T 4 3 

3 

Brittani Ford555
Brandy Johnson's

9.500 8.925 8.7259.025 36.175
2 6 7 6 4 

4 

Soleil Valdes462
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.050 9.400 8.4509.150 36.050
9 3 6 8 5 

5 

Serenity Crawford328
Future Flipz

9.375 8.750 8.7509.000 35.875
4T 8 8T 5 6 

6 

Lacy Hayes331
Future Flipz

9.375 8.375 8.7009.200 35.650
4T 9 5 7 7 

7 

Jada Wilson364
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.100 8.900 9.1258.425 35.550
8 7 10 3 8 

8 

Cailin Dexter232
Broadway

8.800 9.375 7.8759.250 35.300
10 4 3T 9 9 

9 

Isabelle Ellerbee533
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 6.400 7.0006.250 28.150
11 10 11 10 10 

10 

Mayah Runkle249
Broadway

9.350 0.000 0.0009.000 18.350
6 11 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s2 g4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Brown369
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.650 9.6259.475 38.175
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kalena Jovanovski383
Lakewood Ranch

10.000 9.525 9.3758.750 37.650
1 2 7 2 2 

2 

Carlee Bruha226
Broadway

9.200 9.400 9.1259.150 36.875
6T 3 4 4T 3 

3 

Kristen Bourne300
Top Contenders

9.300 8.950 9.0509.350 36.650
4T 9 2 6 4 

4 

Lane Lucas192
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 9.175 9.1259.025 36.275
9 5 5 4T 5 

5 

Gia Sercu461
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.300 9.125 9.1758.525 36.125
4T 6 8 3 6 

6 

Hayden Koerber239
Broadway

8.450 9.025 8.8759.250 35.600
10 7 3 9 7 

7 

Ava Weatherilt218
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.325 9.0257.950 35.500
6T 4 10 7 8T

8T

Amaiyah Waters363
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.100 8.500 9.0008.900 35.500
8 10 6 8 8T

8T

Leah Cabrera326
Future Flipz

9.475 8.975 8.5757.550 34.575
2 8 11 10 10 

10 

Evangeline DeTillio531
Top Flight BobSierra

8.150 7.925 8.1758.350 32.600
11 11 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s2 g5
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briana Castro548
Brandy Johnson's

9.575 9.475 8.8009.425 37.275
2 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Naomi Markx241
Broadway

9.350 9.125 8.8009.200 36.475
5 3 2 5T 2 

2 

Mary Hostinsky308
Top Contenders

9.100 8.950 9.2509.075 36.375
7 7 4 1 3 

3 

Ellina Peretska455
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.400 9.100 8.6509.150 36.300
4 4 3 9 4 

4 

Addi Brewster546
Brandy Johnson's

9.600 9.000 8.8758.200 35.675
1 6 9 2T 5 

5 

Iyla Henkin307
Top Contenders

8.400 9.450 8.8758.900 35.625
11 2 6 2T 6 

6 

Cristina Hulsey560
Brandy Johnson's

9.225 8.625 8.7258.950 35.525
6 8 5 7 7 

7 

Laila Richard334
Future Flipz

8.900 9.050 8.8508.700 35.500
8 5 7 4 8 

8 

Priscilla Steele336
Future Flipz

9.475 8.400 8.7007.700 34.275
3 9 10 8 9 

9 

Kiki Hardaker330
Future Flipz

8.700 6.925 8.1008.350 32.075
9T 11 8 10 10 

10 

Emma Romaelle509
Bay Area Gymnastics

8.700 7.500 7.1507.300 30.650
9T 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s2 g6
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Sergi394
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.700 9.5259.025 37.900
2 2 7T 1 1 

1 

Kendra Schlabach393
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.825 9.3259.025 37.700
5 1 7T 3 2 

2 

Meghan Tucker216
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 9.550 9.3509.350 37.675
6T 3 3 2 3 

3 

Lilly Muirhead131
Starlight Gymnastics

9.600 9.475 9.2509.100 37.425
3T 4 6 4 4 

4 

Roslyn Weston154
Starlight Gymnastics

9.400 9.350 9.0259.375 37.150
8 6T 1T 7 5 

5 

Suriyah Ali224
Broadway

9.750 9.000 9.0509.175 36.975
1 11 4T 6 6 

6 

Alyssa George236
Broadway

9.600 9.275 9.1508.925 36.950
3T 8 10 5 7 

7 

Gabby Mount244
Broadway

9.150 9.250 8.6509.375 36.425
10 9 1T 10 8 

8 

Kaylee Eaton233
Broadway

9.300 9.350 8.5509.175 36.375
9 6T 4T 11 9 

9 

Cydney Underwood362
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.075 9.075 8.8259.025 36.000
11 10 7T 8 10 

10 

Zaakirah Bryant590
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.425 9.375 8.8007.850 35.450
6T 5 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymn  FL S 111.700 28.325 28.225 27.650 27.500
11T 1 1

2 Future Flipz S 108.650 28.325 26.775 26.900 26.650
31T 3 2

3 Tumbleweeds - FL S 108.500 27.400 27.050 26.775 27.275
23 2 3

4 North Port S 100.925 26.500 23.825 25.250 25.350
44 4 4

5 Top Flight BobSierra S 94.450 25.300 23.725 22.600 22.825
55 5 5
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 116.975 29.775 29.325 29.150 28.725
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo L 113.525 28.675 28.775 28.200 27.875
35 2 2

3 Top Contenders L 112.900 28.175 28.700 28.050 27.975
26 3 3

4 Broadway L 112.775 28.750 28.625 27.875 27.525
44 4 5

5 Starlight Gymnastics L 112.575 28.775 28.375 27.975 27.450
52T 5T 4

6 Brandy Johnson's L 111.900 28.775 28.375 27.850 26.900
72T 5T 6

7 Gymnastics Etc - FL L 109.525 28.100 27.175 26.850 27.400
67 7 7
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